
MAKE: 

MODEL: 

SERIAL NO.: 

VIN NO.: 

RIVERTEAK­
DOVEGREY 

2356-2IB 

34-6858-18

005-1

8047 

1178-1 

2503 

2503-1 

1184 

RVIA 

FREIGHT 

Base Price 

$139,949.50 

SUNSEEKER 

SSC3010DSF 

SSF068799 

Forest River, Inc. 

900 County Road 1 
PO BOX 3030 

Elkhart, IN 46515 
USA 

Vehicle Description 

SHIP TO 
ADDRESS: 

1 FDXE4FN5TDD26377 

Sales ID S5189518 

RV COUNTRY HOLDING COMPANY 
INC-MESA, AZ 

2501 E MAIN STREET 
MESA, AZ 85213 
USA 

Optional Equipment Installed By Manufacturer 

RIVER TEAK-DOVE GREY INTERIOR 

ICE BLUE FULL BODY PAINT 

SUNSEEKER PREMIUM CAMPING PACKAGE 
EZRYDE SUSPENSION SYSTEM, UNDERMOUNT 1.1 
STAINLESS STEEL CONVECTION MICROWAVE 

AIRFRYER, 10 CU 12V REFER, HEATED REMOTE 
EXTERIOR MIRRORS, BACK UP CAMERA/SIDE 
VIEW CAMERAS W/MONITOR, IN DASH 
CAR/ANDROID PLAY RADIO, MAGNADYNE WIFI 
PREP, 12V BEDROOM TV, SLIDE ROOM TOPPERS, 
ULTRA LEATHER DRIVER/PASSENGER SEATING, 
ALUMINUM RUNNING BOARDS, LP QUICK 
CONNECT, DUCTED 15K A/C, ARCTIC PACKAGE, 
ROOF MOUNTED 200W SOLAR 12V CHARGING 
SYSTEM 

DUAL HIGH EFFICIENCY A/Cs & HEAT PUMP 
W/ENERGY SHEDDING 

12V POWER THEATER SEATING 

32" OUTSIDE TV 

DRIVER SIDE SWIVEL SEAT W/BOOSTER SEAT 

PASSENGER SIDE SWIVEL SEAT W/BOOSTER 
SEAT 

AUTOMATIC LEVELING JACKS 

RVIA SEAL 

FREIGHT CHARGES 

I Options 

$30,569.00 

1.00 

1.00 

1.00 

1.00 

1.00 

1.00 

1.00 

1.00 

1.00 

1.00 

1.00 

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD 

$0.00 

$11,992.50 

$4,498.50 

$2,542.50 

$2,692.50 

$892.50 

$592.50 

$592.50 

$3,748.50 

$0.00 

$2,915.00 

Suggested Retail 

$170,518.50 

MANUFACTURER'S SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE DOES NOT INCLUDE STATE AND LOCAL TAXES, DEALER PREP AND/OR OPTIONS INSTALLED BY 

DEALER. FOREST RIVER, INC. RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE PRICES AND SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE OR OBLIGATION. 

46772



MAKE: 

MODEL: 

SERIAL NO.: 

SUNSEEKER 

SSC3010DSF 

SSF068799 

Forest River, Inc. 

900 County Road 1 
PO BOX 3030 

Elkhart, IN 46515 
USA 

Vehicle Description 

SHIP TO 
ADDRESS: 

VIN NO.: 1 FDXE4FN5TDD26377 

TOLLS TOLLS 

PERMITS PERMITS 

Base Price 
I 

$139,949.50 

Options 

$30,569.00 

Sales ID S5189518 

RV COUNTRY HOLDING COMPANY 

INC-MESA, AZ 

2501 E MAIN STREET 
MESA, AZ 85213 

USA 

1.00 

1.00 

$42.00 

$60.00 

Suggested Retail 
$170,518.50 

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD 

MANUFACTURER'S SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE DOES NOT INCLUDE STATE AND LOCAL TAXES, DEALER PREP AND/OR OPTIONS INSTALLED BY 

DEALER. FOREST RIVER, INC. RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE PRICES AND SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE OR OBLIGATION. 

46772

Plus freight: $
Total MSRP:




