

46772

# Forest River, Inc.

900 County Road 1  
PO BOX 3030  
Elkhart, IN 46515  
USA

Sales ID S5189518

## Vehicle Description

<b>MAKE:</b>	SUNSEEKER
<b>MODEL:</b>	SSC3010DSF
<b>SERIAL NO.:</b>	SSF068799
<b>VIN NO.:</b>	1FDXE4FN5TDD26377

### SHIP TO ADDRESS:

RV COUNTRY HOLDING COMPANY INC-MESA, AZ 2501 E MAIN STREET MESA, AZ 85213 USA
---

## Optional Equipment Installed By Manufacturer

RIVERTEAK-DOVEGREY	RIVER TEAK-DOVE GREY INTERIOR	1.00	\$0.00
2356-2IB	ICE BLUE FULL BODY PAINT	1.00	\$11,992.50
34-6858-18	SUNSEEKER PREMIUM CAMPING PACKAGE EZRYDE SUSPENSION SYSTEM, UNDERMOUNT 1.1 STAINLESS STEEL CONVECTION MICROWAVE AIRFRYER, 10 CU 12V REFER, HEATED REMOTE EXTERIOR MIRRORS, BACK UP CAMERA/SIDE VIEW CAMERAS W/MONITOR, IN DASH CAR/ANDROID PLAY RADIO, MAGNADYNE WIFI PREP, 12V BEDROOM TV, SLIDE ROOM TOPPERS, ULTRA LEATHER DRIVER/PASSENGER SEATING, ALUMINUM RUNNING BOARDS, LP QUICK CONNECT, DUCTED 15K A/C, ARCTIC PACKAGE, ROOF MOUNTED 200W SOLAR 12V CHARGING SYSTEM	1.00	\$4,498.50
005-1	DUAL HIGH EFFICIENCY A/Cs & HEAT PUMP W/ENERGY SHEDDING	1.00	\$2,542.50
8047	12V POWER THEATER SEATING	1.00	\$2,692.50
1178-1	32" OUTSIDE TV	1.00	\$892.50
2503	DRIVER SIDE SWIVEL SEAT W/BOOSTER SEAT	1.00	\$592.50
2503-1	PASSENGER SIDE SWIVEL SEAT W/BOOSTER SEAT	1.00	\$592.50
1184	AUTOMATIC LEVELING JACKS	1.00	\$3,748.50
RVIA	RVIA SEAL	1.00	\$0.00
FREIGHT	FREIGHT CHARGES	1.00	\$2,915.00

Base Price

Options

Suggested Retail

\$139,949.50

\$30,569.00

\$170,518.50

# DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD

MANUFACTURER'S SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE DOES NOT INCLUDE STATE AND LOCAL TAXES, DEALER PREP AND/OR OPTIONS INSTALLED BY DEALER. FOREST RIVER, INC. RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE PRICES AND SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE OR OBLIGATION.

46772

# Forest River, Inc.

900 County Road 1  
PO BOX 3030  
Elkhart, IN 46515  
USA

Sales ID S5189518

## Vehicle Description

<b>MAKE:</b>	SUNSEEKER
<b>MODEL:</b>	SSC3010DSF
<b>SERIAL NO.:</b>	SSF068799
<b>VIN NO.:</b>	1FDXE4FN5TDD26377

<b>SHIP TO ADDRESS:</b>	RV COUNTRY HOLDING COMPANY INC-MESA, AZ 2501 E MAIN STREET MESA, AZ 85213 USA
-------------------------	---

TOLLS	TOLLS	1.00	\$42.00
PERMITS	PERMITS	1.00	\$60.00

**Base Price**

\$139,949.50

**Options**

\$30,569.00

**Suggested Retail**

\$170,518.50

## DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD

**Plus freight: \$**  
**Total MSRP:**

MANUFACTURER'S SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE DOES NOT INCLUDE STATE AND LOCAL TAXES, DEALER PREP AND/OR OPTIONS INSTALLED BY DEALER. FOREST RIVER, INC. RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE PRICES AND SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE OR OBLIGATION.